
Subida de Fataga 2010
Clasificación final

Ord Nº Piloto/Copiloto Gr/Cl Marca/Modelo 1ªOficial 2ªOficial Tiempo Kms/h Dif 1º Dif Ant

Barquetas

1 34 JULIÁN JESÚS FALCÓN RA CM / 9 SPEED 3:02,883 3:02,131 3:02,131 102,78
2 35 JOSÉ M. GONZÁLEZ CABRECM / 9 BRC 3:04,596 3:02,254 3:02,254 102,71 0:00,123 0:00,123

Turismos

1 33 JUAN LUIS CRUZ CABRERA A / 8 SUBARU 3:09,506 3:08,229 3:08,229 99,45
2 32 ÁNGEL BELLO TRUJILLO A2 / 7 AUDI 3:16,424 3:11,886 3:11,886 97,56 0:03,657 0:03,657
3 31 MIGUEL CABRAL LÓPEZ A / 8 MITSUBISHI 3:16,921 3:14,436 3:14,436 96,28 0:02,550 0:06,207
4 28 GUSTAVO  BOLAÑOS SANTAN / 4 MITSUBISHI 3:20,409 4:30,807 3:20,409 93,41 0:05,973 0:12,180
5 29 JONATHAN SUÁREZ SAAVEDN / 4 MITSUBISHI 3:22,239 3:22,917 3:22,239 92,56 0:01,830 0:14,010
6 27 RUBÉN CURBELO TALAVERAN / 4 MITSUBISHI 3:27,117 3:24,806 3:24,806 91,40 0:02,567 0:16,577
7 26 YERAY GUADALUPE BRITO A / 7 RENAULT 3:30,668 3:27,495 3:27,495 90,22 0:02,689 0:19,266
8 20 RUBÉN PADRÓN SANTANA H / 8 SEAT 3:32,540 3:30,774 3:30,774 88,82 0:03,279 0:22,545
10 25 IVÁN MARTÍN OLIVERO N / 3 HONDA 3:32,787 3:31,196 3:31,196 88,64 0:00,422 0:22,967
11 24 MIGUEL A. TOLEDO RODRÍ H / 7 BMW 3:35,079 3:34,060 3:34,060 87,45 0:02,864 0:25,831
12 2 NOÉ ARMAS VEGA TA / 6 TOYOTA 3:36,327 3:34,554 3:34,554 87,25 0:00,494 0:26,325
13 11 ISMAEL GUERRA SANTANA N / 4 SUBARU 3:37,870 3:34,938 3:34,938 87,09 0:00,384 0:26,709
14 19 JAVIER  CASTRO JIMÉNEZ A2 / 7 RENAULT 3:35,692 3:38,121 3:35,692 86,79 0:00,754 0:27,463
15 9 ULISES CAZORLA SUÁREZ TA / 6 TOYOTA 3:44,351 3:36,046 3:36,046 86,65 0:00,354 0:27,817
16 1 BERNARDINO GUERRA SANTTA / 6 HYUNDAI 3:38,006 3:36,659 3:36,659 86,40 0:00,613 0:28,430
17 21 SANTIAGO GARCÍA CABRERH / 8 OPEL 3:52,074 3:37,123 3:37,123 86,22 0:00,464 0:28,894
18 23 MANUEL SANTANA SANTANAA / 6 PEUGEOT 3:37,812 3:37,148 3:37,148 86,21 0:00,025 0:28,919
19 22 LEANDRO SANTANA RODRÍGTA / 6 TOYOTA 3:38,703 3:37,997 3:37,997 85,87 0:00,849 0:29,768
20 16 JOSÉ L. PERDOMO SUÁREZTA / 6 TOYOTA 3:47,322 3:44,542 3:44,542 83,37 0:06,545 0:36,313
21 18 SERGIO CASTRO JIMÉNEZ A2 / 6 PEUGEOT 3:50,614 3:46,118 3:46,118 82,79 0:01,576 0:37,889
22 7 JOSÉ A. RODRÍGUEZ  PÉR A / 7 PEUGEOT 3:50,468 3:46,346 3:46,346 82,71 0:00,228 0:38,117
23 17 ANTONIO PÉREZ SOSA A2 / 7 CITROËN 3:49,111 3:46,586 3:46,586 82,62 0:00,240 0:38,357
24 6 AGUSTÍN ESTUPIÑÁN SUÁRA / 6 PEUGEOT 3:52,034 3:49,765 3:49,765 81,47 0:03,179 0:41,536
26 8 ECHEDEY HERNÁNDEZ PÉREN / 1 PEUGEOT 3:55,988 3:53,478 3:53,478 80,18 0:03,713 0:45,249
27 4 RICARDO LORENZO OJEDA TA / 6 TOYOTA 4:02,332 3:59,021 3:59,021 78,32 0:05,543 0:50,792
28 3 JOSÉ A. BOLAÑOS RIVERO TA / 6 TOYOTA 4:14,485 4:01,043 4:01,043 77,66 0:02,022 0:52,814
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